
2013 KSPA PITTSBURG REGIONALS CONTEST WINNERS 
 
Yearbook Copy Writing 
 
First place: Aubri Ashbacher  Girard 
Second place: Tara Haight  Chanute 
Third place: Infinity Butcher  Pittsburg 
H.M.: Jordan Garcia   Iola 
H.M.: Brooklyn Rollett  Humboldt 
H.M.: Nicole Striplin   Pittsburg 
 
Advertising 
 
First: Aubrey Maxton   Humboldt 
Second: Madison Dispensa  Chanute 
Third: Michaela Wagner  Pittsburg 
H.M.: Infinity Butcher  Pittsburg 
H.M.: Kayle Riebel   Humboldt 
H.M. Aubri Ashbacher  Girard 
 
Infographics 
 
 
First: Bethany Baker   Girard 
Second: Anna Setter   Humboldt 
Third: Kristin Todd   Humboldt 
H.M.: Katiemay Biggerstaff  Caney Valley 
H.M.: Ann Buster   Caney Valley 
H.M. Michaela Wagner  Pittsburg 
 
 
Editing 
 
First: Jason Tidd   Iola 
Second: Bethany Baker  Girard 
Third: Alexandra Gwillum  Chanute 
H.M.: Anna Setter   Humboldt 
H.M.: Logan Rink   Pittsburg 
H.M. Ann Buster   Caney Valley 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



News Writing 
 
First: Tara Guinotte   Chanute 
Second: Katie Phalen   Pittsburg 
Third: Austin Egbert   Girard 
H.M.: Anissa Zagonel   Girard 
H.M.: Vanessa Asmussen  Neodesha 
H.M. Emily Baden   Pittsburg 
 
 
Academic Photo 
 
First: Kristin Todd   Humboldt 
Second: Miranda Moore  Pittsburg 
Third: Stevie Barfoot   Humbold 
H.M.: Bethany Barlow  Caney Valley 
H.M.: Madison Smith   Girard 
H.M.: Katlyn Williams  Girard 
 
Photo Illustration 
 
First: Ryan Huse   Humboldt 
Second: Alexis Grant   Caney Valley 
Third: Kacie Larkin   Caney Valley 
H.M.: Storme Jones   Chanute 
H.M.: Emily Lair   Chanute 
H.M.: Abby Harris   Pittsburg 
 
Student Life Photo 
 
First: Stevie Barfoot   Humboldt 
Second: Allie Johnston  Humboldt 
Third: Kourtney Miller  Caney Valley 
H.M.: Audrey Bolt   Chanute 
H.M.: Hayden Parks   Pittsburg 
H.M.: Alexis Thuston   Chanute 
 
Newspaper Design (Judge’s comment: Top three were very close) 
 
First: Katie Lair   Chanute 
Second: Anna Setter   Humboldt   
Third: Danae Decker   Chanute 
H.M.: Kiki Fischer   Iola 
H.M.: Michaela Wagner  Pittsurg 
H.M.: Austin Egbert   Girard 
 



Editorial Writing 
 
First: Scout Henry   Iola 
Second: Logan Rink   Pittsburg 
Third: Alexis Thuston   Chanute 
H.M.: Holly Lour   Neodesha 
H.M.: Brooke Beyen   Caney Valley 
H.M.: Reece Burns   Pittsburg 
 
 
Yearbook Layout 
 
First: Aubrey Maxton   Humboldt 
Second: Allie Cleaver   Iola 
Third: Abbey St. Clair  Iola 
H.M.: Michaela Davied  Neodesha 
H.M.: Brooke Beyen   Caney Valley 
H.M.: Reagan Rink   Pittsburg 
 
Editorial Cartoon 
 
First: Kelsey Tallent   Chanute 
Second: Cody Cokely   Iola 
Third: Jorie Maloney   Humboldt 
H.M.: Madison Smith   Girard 
H.M.: Ann Buster   Caney Valley 
H.M.: Kenzie Curran   Girard 
 
Sports Photo 
 
First: Regan Aylward   Chanute 
Second: Tristan Bruneau  Humboldt 
Third: Darci Collins   Iola 
H.M.: Kristin Todd   Humboldt 
H.M.: Karlie Lower   Iola 
H.M.: Miranda Moore   Pittsburg 
 
Yearbook Sports Writing  
 
First: Sheri Middleton   Humboldt 
Second: Anissa Zagonel  Girard 
Third: Sam Bollinger   Pittsburg 
H.M.: Sergey Vilka   Neodesha 
H.M.: Kailey Curtis   Pittsburg 
H.M.: Kayle Riebel   Humboldt 
 



Newspaper Sports Writing 
 
First: Sheri Middleton   Humboldt 
Second: Hadyn Herlocker  Girard 
Third: Katie Martin   Chanute 
H.M.: Madison Smith   Girard 
H.M.: Ryan Taylor   Pittsburg 
H.M.: Parker Matthews  Pittsburg 
 
Theme/Graphics 
 
First: Brooklyn Rollett, Anna Setter  Humboldt 
Second: MacKinzie Coy, Kristen Todd Humboldt 
Third: Brooke Beyen, Abigail Newton Caney Valley 
H.M.: Reagan Rink, Kailey Curtis  Pittsburg 
H.M.: Elexis Fleming, Ann Buster  Caney Valley 
H.M.: Halie Cleaver    Iola 
 
 
Headline Writing 
 
First: Madison Wendt   Chanute 
Second: Madison Smith  Girard 
Third: Bethany Baker   Girard 
H.M.: Ryan Taylor   Pittsburg 
H.M.: Delaney Umholtz  Humboldt 
H.M.: Parker Matthews  Pittsburg 
 
Feature Writing 
 
First: Vanessa Asmussen  Neodesha 
Second: Tara Guinotte  Chanute 
Third: Anna Setter   Humboldt 
H.M.: Hadyn Herlocker  Girard 
H.M.: Megan Reeves   Chanute 
H.M.: Hannah Hulett   Humboldt 
 
Cutline Writing 
 
First: Tristan Bruneau   Humboldt 
Second: Michaela Davied  Neodesha 
Third: Abby Harris   Pittsburg 
H.M.: Katy Batten   Chanute 
H.M.: Katlyn Williams  Girard 
H.M.: Miranda Moore   Pittsburg 


